
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 ETAPE FUSION 90 days Thu 01/01/15 Wed 06/05/15

2 ATELIER FONDERIE 90 days Thu 01/01/15 Wed 06/05/15 fondeuse[20%];agents[40%]

3 ETAPE PRIPARATION 150 days Sat 25/04/15 Thu 19/11/15

4 ATELIER OXYDE 50 days Thu 07/05/15 Wed 15/07/15 2 agents[3%];machine[6]

5 ATELIER MALAXAGE 100 days Thu 11/06/15 Wed 28/10/15 4 agents[3%];machine[6]

6 ETAPE COUPE ET FINITION 396 days Sat 05/09/15 Fri 10/03/17

7 ATELIER EMPATTAGE 90 days Thu 29/10/15 Wed 02/03/16 5 machine[12];agents[12%]

8 ATELIER SECHAGE 90 days Sun 06/03/16 Thu 07/07/16 7 machine[12];agents[24%]

9 ATELIER COUPNE 108 days Fri 08/07/16 Tue 06/12/16 8 machine[8];agents[8%]

10 ENVELOPPEUSE 108 days Thu 21/07/16 Mon 19/12/16 9FS-012 days machine[6];agents[2%]

11 ETAPE MONTER 126 days Thu 01/12/16 Thu 25/05/17

12 ATELIER C.O.S 18 days Tue 20/12/16 Thu 12/01/17 01 machine[1];agents[12%]

13 ATELIER MONTAGE 108 days Mon 13/03/17 Wed 09/08/17 21FS-06 days machine[6];agents[12%]

14 ETAPE TEST 153 days Thu 01/06/17 Mon 01/01/18

15 ATELIER FORMATION 150 days Tue 06/06/17 Mon 01/01/18 31FS-06 days machine[6];agents[48%]
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